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Item description:
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Color(s):
Material:
Features:

Weight:
Height:
Diameter:

Individual packing:
Export:

Export weight:
Export (LxWxH):

Country of origin:
Statistic code:

g

11208300 Decanter
Decanter. 1250 ml.

The Catalogue 2008 326
Transparent

glass

1250 ml

620 gram
24,5 cm
13 cm

brown carton Paul Bocuse gift box
1 pcs

1.5 kg

14 cm x 14 cm x 26 cm
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